
Spritz
Spritz Siciliano
Hugo Spritz
Mediterranean Spritz
Bajtra Spritz
Spritz Cereali
Spritz Alle Violette
Spritz All Hybiscus

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

DRINKS  MENU 

Signature Cocktails
Ginbisco
Gin, Homemade Hibiscus Liqueur,
Lemon Juice, Saline Solution

14

Fulloon
Mediterranean Spice Punch, Served in a
Tumbler with an Ice Cube, Spices on the Side

14

Japan (Old) Fashion
Old Fashioned Flavored with Homemade Bitters
(Cardamom and Star Anise), Homemade Soda,
Smoked with Cherry Bark

14

Magave
Tequila, Infused with Petals, Agave Syrup,
Citrus Liqueur, Lemon Juice

14

Julep
Drink with Slightly Alcoholic Fermented
Pineapple Tepache, Rum Base and Homemade
Cinnamon Reduction, Orange Sugar

14

Soda
Gin Fizz with Floral Soda

14

Basil Gin
Basil Gin Sour with Mango Foam

14

Mito Rosmary
Vermouth and Bitters Flavored
with Mediterranean Notes

14

Classic Cocktails
Spritz
Negroni
Americano
Sbagliato
Boulevardier
Mojito
Moskow Mule
Dark 'N' Stormy
Margarita
Old Faschioned
Cosmopolitan
Espresso Martini

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



Amari
Jeghermeister
Amaro del Capo
Limoncello
Amaro del Capo
Averna

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9

Grappa
Grappa Di Barolo
Grappa Di Chardonnay

13
8

Gin & Tonic

N°1

N°3

Bulldog

Insulae Sicilian Gin

Bombay

Tanqueray Ten

Gin Mare

Gin Mare Capri

Hendrick's

Malfi Original

Malfi Orange

Malfi Grapefruit

Elefant

Monkey 47

Sakurao Gin

Cittadelle Gin Original

Cittadelle Juniper Decadence

Antidote London Gin

Ode V Gin Black

Ode V Gin White

-

-

-

-

-

180

170

-

150

150

180

180

-

170

-

-

-

-

-

-

12

14

10

12

12

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

18

18

16

13

18

13

19

19

Vodka

Beluga Noble
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose 0,70L
Grey Goose 1,5L
Belvedere 0,70L

183
-

220
350
190

14
14
18
-

16

7
7
9
-
8

5 cl2.5 cl

5 cl2.5 cl

Rum

Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO
Don Papa
Plantation Rum Isle of Fiji
Plantation Rum 20 Years
Anniversary XO

17
17
16
10

18

7
8.5

8
5

9

Sake
Futusushu Sake
Born Junmai 55 Sake

9
11



Whiskey/Whisky

Scozia

Tequila

Don Julio Bianco
Don Julio Reposado
Kha
Kha Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Casa Obsidiana
Blanco 0,70cl
Casa Obsidiana Reposado
Green 0,70cl
Casa Obsidiana
Anejo Red 0,70cl
Clase Azul
Clase Azul Reposado

-
-

230
-
-

780

1000

1300
-

1000

10
20
16
18
14

-

-

-
60

-

5
10
8
9
7

-

-

-
30

-

5 cl2.5 cl

Mezcal

Maguey Mezcal Vida
Maguey Mezcal Chichi
Maguey Mezcal Domingo
Sebusca Reposada
Sebusca Anejo
Don Ramon Mezcal

-
-
-
-
-

150

15
18
18
14
16
12

7.5
9
9
7
8
6

Cognac

Remy Martin XO
Martell Vsop Red Barrel
Martell XO

50
8

72

25
4

36

5 cl2.5 cl

Four Roses
Woodford Riserve

7
12

3.5
6

5 cl2.5 cl

Chivas 12
Glenlivet 15
Glenlivet 18
Dalmore 12
Dalmore 15
Jonny Walker Black
Jonny Walker Green
Jonny Walker Blue
Oban 14
Lagavoulin 16
Talisker 10
Laphroaig
Maccallan 12

-
-
-
-
-

160
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

9
20
34
20
36
9
17
60
24
30
16
16
28

4.5
10
17
10
18

4.5
8.5

-
12
15
8
8

14

5 cl2.5 cl

Irlandese

Tullamore
Jameson
Monkey Sholder
Connemara

6
6
9
9

3
3

4.5
4.5

5 cl2.5 cl

5 cl2.5 cl
Giapponese

Muteki 189

5 cl2.5 cl



Beer
Leffe Blonde
Leffe Rouge
Peroni Nastro Azurro
Corona
Stella Artois

9
9
6
6
8

Mocktails
Passion Mojito
Menta, Maracuja Fresca, Succo Pompelmo

10
Soft Drinks

Coca 0.25cl
Sprite 25cl
Fanta 25cl
Lurisia Chinotto 27.5cl
Lurisia Arancia 27.5cl
Lurisia Lemon 27.5cl
Lurisia Gazzosa 27.5cl
The Peach San Benedetto 33cl
The Lemon San Benedetto 33cl
Schweppes Tonic Water 20cl
Schweppes Lemon Bitter 20cl
Scheppes Ginger Ale 20cl
Schweppes Ginger Beer 20cl
Hisope Tonic Water Cocumber
Fever-Tree Indian
Fever-Tree Mediterranea
Fever-Tree Eldenflower
Fever-Tree Grapefruit
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Hisope Ginger Beer
Hisope Ginger Ale
Hisope Soda Craft Pamplemouse
Fleur De Surreau Tonic Water
Hisope Original Tonic Water
Crodino 10 Cl
Campari Soda 10 Cl

4.2
4.2
4.2

6
6
6
6

3.5
3.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7.5

Water
Panna Still 1L
Panna Sparkling 1L
Panna 250 Ml
Panna 250 Ml

5.5
5.5
2.9
2.9

Juice
Zuegg Peach
Zuegg Pear
Zuegg Orange
Zuegg Pinapple

4
4
4
4

Melone
Melone Locale, Amaretto, Latte Di Mandorla

10

Mela Verde
Mela Verde, Succo Di Limone, Ginger Ale

10

Smoothie
Melone Maltese, Cannella,
Acqua Di Cocco, Matcha 10
Latte Di Mandorla, Cetriolo,
Zenzero, Mela Verde 10
Latte Di Cocco, Frutti Di Bosco,
Amaretto, Ananas 10


